
SVARTPILEN 401 - CKD 2025 <2025><CO><F1341Y5>
COVER

64070

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A61708063010IAA TANK RH CVR JU181386 GRN MET M with decal 1.00

2 A61708062010IAA TANK LH CVR JU181387 GRN MET M with decal 1.00

3 A61708063000 SPOILER TANK INNER RH 1.00

4 A61708062000 SPOILER TANK INNER LH 1.00

5 A61708064000 COVER SHOCKABSORBER 1.00

6 A61706005000 COVER FILTER AIR 1.00

7 A61708042000CCA SIDE RH CVR JU181303 BLK BLUE with decal 1.00

8 A61708041000CCA SIDE LH CVR JU181702 BLK BLUE with decal 1.00

9 A61712010000 RACK TANK 1.00

10 A61708052000 COVER TOP 1.00



11 A61711068000 COVER SWITCH IGNITION 1.00

12 A61711066010 GROMMET SWITCH IGNITION 1.00

13 96303083020 frame cover right front 1.00

14 96303083010 frame cover left front 1.00

15 A61735032000CCA JU181394 RADTR RH CVR BLK BLU with decal 1.00

16 A61735031000CCA JU181393 RADTR LH CVR BLK BLU with decal 1.00

17 A61735032050 BRACKET COVER RADIATOR RH 1.00

18 A61735031050 BRACKET COVER RADIATOR LH 1.00

19 A61708020000 BELLY PAN 1.00

20 A61708021010 BRACKET ASSY BELLY PAN FRONT L 1.00

21 A61708021020 BRACKET BELLY PAN FRONT UPPER 1.00

22 A61308021030 BRACKET ASSEMBLY BELLY PAN REA 1.00

23 A61308021040 DAMPER 2.00

24 J800000709000 SLEEVE 1.00

25 J900000610501 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 1.00

26 J900000605007 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 2.00

27 A61712010010 COLLAR 2.00

28 J900000602011 BOLT SOCKET M6X1 2.00

29 J900000601900 AH oval head screw M6x19 4.00

30 93003077000 Clip nut M6 8.00

31 J690000710000 washer 4.00

32 J800000700602 SLEEVE SAI UNIT 4.00

33 J900000501301 SCREW TAPPING PAN CROSS ST4.8 4.00

34 J690000608000 WASHER PLAIN 4.00

35 96303083030 Frame cover left 1.00

36 J650002001400 Rubber grommet 4.00

37 93007040010 Seat cowl pad 2.00

38 J900000602005 socket screw M6x20 2.00

39 93035065030 distance sleeve 2.00

40 93008028050 Rubber bushing 2.00

41 J900000601207 SCREW SOCKET STEP M6X1 2.00

42 J900000601501 screw socket step M6x1 8.00

43 J900000600904 special screw M6x15-8.8-hexago 2.00

44 J900000601207 SCREW SOCKET STEP M6X1 7.00

45 J900000601607 SCREW SOCKET M6X1 2.00

46 96308077000 pin quick release M8 1.00

47 J900000601206 Allen head screw M6x12 only for heavy duty model 4.00

48 93014014000 Rubber bushing 1.00


